

## Application for permit to keep an additional cat

APPLICANTS / PERMIT HOLDER DETAILS								
FIRST NAME					SURNAME			
HOME PHONE					MOBILE			
EMAIL								
POSTAL ADDRESS								
ADDRESS WHERE THE CATS RESIDE								
I hereby apply for a permit to keep an extra cat at the property specified above. The details of the dogs are below								
CAT		EXISTING		NEW	☐ TO BE P	URCHASED		
NAME					DOB/. APPROX AGE			
GENDER					BREED			
COLOUR / MARKINGS					DESEXED	YES / NO		
DACO TAG #					MICROCHIP			
CAT		EXISTING		NEW	☐ TO BE P	URCHASED		
NAME					DOB/APPROX. AGE			
GENDER					BREED			
COLOUR / MARKINGS					DESEXED	YES / NO		
DACO TAG #				l	MICROCHIP			
CAT		EXISTING		NEW		URCHASED		
NAME					DOB/APPROX. AGE			
GENDER					BREED			
COLOUR / MARKINGS					DESEXED	YES / NO		
DACO TAG #					MICROCHIP			

The type and size of the property on which it is proposed the cats will be contained  ADDITIONAL INFORMATION YOU WISH TO BE CONSIDERED (eg how will the cat be contained, fenced or run)  PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email	DDODEDTV	CI7E/TVDE				
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION YOU WISH TO BE CONSIDERED  (eg how will the cat be contained, fenced or run)  PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email	PROPERTY SIZE/TYPE					
PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	The type and size of the property on which it is proposed the cats will be contained					
PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	ADDITIONA	I INFORMATION VOLUMINI TO BE CONCIDEDED				
PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA  Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	(eg new wiii	the out to contained, fortion of fully				
Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
Email localgov@victor.sa.gov.au  Fax (08) 85510501  Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	DIEACECH	DMIT THE COMPLETED ADDITIONATION VIA				
Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s. 2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	PLEASE SU	BMIT THE COMPLETED APPLICATION VIA				
Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	Email	localgov@victor.sa.gov.au				
Post PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211  In Person 1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor  Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	Fax	(08) 85510501				
Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	- ux					
Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	Post	PO Box 11, VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211				
Thank you for your application, a Public Safety and Regulation Officer will contact you to arrange a date and time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	In Person	1 Bay Road, Victor Harbor				
time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
time to attend and conduct an inspection of the property. For further information please contact our Customer Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
Service team on (08) 8551 0500.  1. I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.  2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
<ol> <li>I do hereby declare that I am the owner/agent of the above cat/s.</li> <li>I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.</li> <li>I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.</li> </ol>						
2. I do hereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.  I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.						
I understand that a person who intentionally makes a false statement in statutory declaration is guilty of an offence under section 11 of the <i>Statutory Declarations Act 1959</i> and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	·					
offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are true in every particular.	2. I do nereby declare that all the above details are true and correct.					
Signature:	offence under section 11 of the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 and I believe statements in this declaration are					
Signature: Date:						
Signature: Date:						